Sunshine Coast Friday 23 March, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HIGGINS COATINGS Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden

Handicap

1200 metres

03

04
05

06
07
08
09
10

2 TOD CONSULTING PTY LTD Fillies and Mares Maiden

Shanghai Bullet(Steven O'dea)

Couldabinajetski(Mick Mair)

Night Whisper(Shane & Adam
Barling)

Little Drummer Boy(Barry Gill)
Plenty of Time(Frank Phillips)
Ascot Bound(Kristen Wenck)
Henry's Affair(Trevor Thomas)
Sonador Cellar(John Mott)

Handicap

1200 metres

01
03
04
05

06
07
08
09
10
11

13

Kyrie Eleison(Billy & Dale Healey)
Underthemistletoe(Kylie Geran)

Where's the Ring(Billy & Dale
Healey)

Ballingall Lass(Stephen Cole)
House of Drama(Michael Costa)
Gingo(Mick Mair)

Janemy(John Johnston)
Magestical Maiden(Barry Gill)

Choice of Friends(Diane G
Murphy)

Rosebery Affair(Patrick Sexton)

$15000

$15000
Gambling Doll(Stewart Mackinnon)

Paul
Hammersley

Scott Galloway
Adam Sewell

Rikki Palmer
Luke Tarrant
Anthony Allen
Micheal Hellyer
Andrew Spinks

Michael Cahill
James Orman
Stephanie Lacy
Adam Sewell

Rikki Palmer
Scott Galloway
Taylor Williams
Sean Cormack
Corey Bayliss

Jackson
Murphy
Nozi Tomizawa
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06:45PM

57.0

56.0
56.0

55.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0

07:15PM

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.5

58.0
58.0
57.5
56.5
56.5
56.0

54.0

3 CONSTRUCTIONS 161 QTIS Three-Years-0Old Maiden Plate
1600 metres QTIS: $27000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02

03
06
07

Delago Edition(Kelso Wood &
Patricia Gesler)

Granville Island(Chris Anderson)

Moreska Sword(Stuart Kendrick)
Voodoo Mango Magic(Les Ross)
Kemsrey(Tony Gollan)

Micheal Hellyer

Jackson
Murphy
Sean Cormack
Corey Bayliss

Matthew
McGillivray

1

07:45PM

57.0

57.0

57.0
57.0
55.0

09 Patriotic Rose(Kelso Wood &
Patricia Gesler)

10  Princess Cavallo(Paul
Butterworth)

12 Think Roses(Chris Waller)
13 Veganza(Michael Costa)

Larry Cassidy
Taylor Marshall

Lee Magorrian
Scott Galloway

SWEET CHARLOTTE STUDIOS Class 2 Handicap
1200 metres $16000
02 King Ragnar(Robert Wilson)

06 Two Amor(Stuart Kendrick)

08 Swiss Love (NZ)(Bevan Laming)
10  Environmental(Trevor Miller)

Michael Cahill
Corey Bayliss
Scott Galloway
Adam Sewell

QIMR BERGHOFER OPEN Handicap
1400 metres $16000
01  Weinholt(Desleigh Forster)

02  Punta Norte(Robert Heathcote)
03  Spur Le Jouer(Stuart Kendrick)

Luke Tarrant
Sean Cormack
James Orman

04 Double Impact(Jackie Crompton) Michael Cahill
05 Flaming Aces(Brad Witt) Jarrod
Woodhouse

07 Counter Meal(Paul Butterworth)  Taylor Marshall
08 Baker Boy(Brenton Andrew) Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

09 Unbowed(Pat Duff) Hannah English

GR FLEET SERVICES Class 1 Handicap
1000 metres $16000
03  Favulicious(Stuart Kendrick)

06 I Remember You(Bevan Laming)
08 Play Thing(Stuart Kendrick)

09  Princess Snowy(Chris Anderson)

Luke Tarrant
Scott Galloway
Sean Cormack

Jackson
Murphy

Nozi Tomizawa
Matthew Gray
Anthony Allen

10  Wild Britt(Patrick Sexton)
11 Orio Miss(Vicki Chalmers)
13 Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)

ST JOHN'S COLLEGE NAMBOUR Class 4 Handicap
1600 metres $16000
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01
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Locus(Toby Edmonds) Matthew
McGillivray

Like a Ruler(Danny Bougoure) Baylee
Nothdurft

Lavington Star(Darryl Hansen) Micheal Hellyer
Mr Scary(Jason Edwards) Jackson
Murphy
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




